MERCRUISER [350 MAG. [SKI]

GM 350Y-8 1937]

Serial Mbr Range: 0K040400 THRU 0K333333 1)

22

15 28

¥ DISTRIBUTOR AND IGHITION COMPOMENTS

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 8057594 2| CAP-DISTRIBUTOR 1
3 2 805760,  GASKET 1
4 10 90926| SCREW [#10-32X1311E1M.] |4
5 1352441 ROTOR/SENSOR WHEEL 1
E g7 0194 6] SEMSOR ASSEMBLY 1
7 10 BEESE| SCREW [#10-32% 11M.) 1
i 10 72202 SCREW [#10-32%1-1/4 1N 1
g2 43 218307, DRME GEAR 1
3 17 47617 PFIN 1
10 23 90915 BUSHING 2
11 12 90931 ‘WASHER 1
12 2 34486 3| GASKET 1 2
13 52185|CLAMP 1
14 10 BOGEET |SCREW [3/8-16 X 7/81N.) 1
15 84 16761417 |CABLE KITAGMNITION [SPARK PLLI1
16 85 E370941, BOOT KIT a8
17 33 53571 |SPARK PLUG g2
18 54676 RETAINER [2'WIRE] 2
19 32783|RETAINER (3WIRE] 2
20 32784 |RETAINER (4 WIRE] 2
21 332 3055704 2| COIL-IGNITION 1
22 ESS970T 1| BRACKET-COIL 1
23 10 41403 SCREW [#10-32 % 1-1/21N.) 1
24 13 26936 LOCKWASHER [#10] 2
25 1 EE219| WUT [#10-32) 2
26 10 95261 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 3/4 IN.] 1
2 12 20853 WASHER 1
28 16 9003641 5TUD ASSEMBLY 2
29 54 72821 RETAINER 2
- & B0RE71436 | GASKET SET-EMNGINE OVERHAL |1 2




